
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Ross - (270989) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.16 438 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.22 436 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.56 430 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.61 429  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:06.65 428 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:06.77 426 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:07.05 420 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:07.48 412 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:07.60 410 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:07.98 403 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:08.29 398 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:08.82 389 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:09.27 381 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:10.72 358 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:10.79 357 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:11.47 347 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:11.82 342 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:12.30 335  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:12.33 335 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:12.75 329 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:13.39 320 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:13.63 317 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:14.77 303  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:16.14 287 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:17.36 274 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:20.12 246 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:26.75 194 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3
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1:26.75 194 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:31.67 164 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:38.31 133 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.05 420 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.22 436 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.16 438 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Fareham N'ds 3

1:08.82 389 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:06.56 430 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.77 426 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:07.60 410 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.61 429  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:07.48 412 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:06.65 428 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:08.29 398 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:09.27 381 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:07.98 403 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:11.82 342 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:10.79 357 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

1:10.72 358 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:11.47 347 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

1:12.75 329 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:12.33 335 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:12.30 335  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

1:13.63 317 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

1:13.39 320 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:14.77 303  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:20.12 246 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:16.14 287 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:17.36 274 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

1:31.67 164 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

1:26.75 194 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

1:38.31 133 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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